16 17
Wall Mount Products
Mini–Max Wall Mount Enclosure
MINI–MAX
Mini–Max Wall Mount Enclosures are the perfect storage solution for today’s demanding, space-
constrained applications.
Convenient and flexible, these 19” EIA rack-mount enclosures allow you to manage and secure critical network
wiring, hubs, concentrators, routers, patch panels, and audio/video equipment in a minimal amount of space.

APW – Accessories
Cantilevered Shelves – Front Mount Only
Order code Description
CS1912S 19” Rack mountable cantilevered shelf, solid, 50lbs. capacity, 3.50” PS 2U, 12.50” deep
CS1912V 19” Rack mountable cantilevered shelf, vented 50lbs. capacity, 3.50” PS 2U, 12.50” deep
CS1914S 19” Rack mountable cantilevered shelf, solid, 50lbs. capacity, 3.50” PS 2U, 14.50” deep
CS1914V 19” Rack mountable cantilevered shelf, vented 50lbs. capacity, 3.50” PS 2U, 14.50” deep
CS1919S 19” Rack mountable cantilevered shelf, solid, 50lbs. capacity, 3.50” PS 2U, 19.00” deep
CS1919V 19” Rack mountable cantilevered shelf, vented 50lbs. capacity, 3.50” PS 2U, 19.00” deep
CS2312S 23” Rack mountable cantilevered shelf, solid, 50lbs. capacity, 3.50” PS 2U, 12.50” deep
CS2312V 23” Rack mountable cantilevered shelf, vented, 50lbs. capacity, 3.50” PS 2U, 12.50” deep
CS2314S 23” Rack mountable cantilevered shelf, solid 50lbs. capacity, 3.50” PS 2U, 14.50” deep
CS2314V 23” Rack mountable cantilevered shelf, vented 50lbs. capacity, 3.50” PS 2U, 14.50” deep

Vertical plugmolds
Power Offering
Order code Amps Volts No. of
Receptacles
Cord
Length Plug Type Dimensions
Length x Depth x Width
Breaker
Yes or No
St
an
da
rd
 V
er
tic
al
 M
ou
nt
 P
ow
er
 S
tri
p EPS4015 15 125 6
15’
5-15P Standard 40” x 0.80” x 1.30” No
EPS6015 15 125 10 5-15P Standard 60” x 0.80” x 1.30” No
EPS6105T 15 125 10 L5-15P Twistlock 60” x 1.20” x 2.00” No
EPS6020 20 125 12 5-20P Standard 60” x 1.20” x 2.00” No
EPS6020T 20 125 12 L5-20P Twistlock 60” x 1.20” x 2.00” No
EPS4015I 15 125 6 5-15P Standard 40” x 0.80” x 1.30” No
EPS6015I 15 125 10 5-15P Standard 60” x 0.80” x 1.30” No
EPS6615 15 125 20 5-15P Standard 66” x 1.25” x 1.75” Yes
EPS6615T 15 125 20 L5-15P Twistlock 66” x 1.25” x 1.75” Yes
EPS6620 20 125 20 5-20P Standard 66” x 1.25” x 1.75” Yes
EPS6620T 20 125 20 L5-20P Twistlock 66” x 1.25” x 1.75” Yes
St
an
da
rd